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Pathways to Human Rights Education & Action
Human Rights Training Sessions for 2014/2015

All Humber employees who have attended Humber’s human rights training session prior to August
2008, are required to attend a ‘Pathways to Human Rights Education & Action’ training session. This
includes sessional, contract, part-time, full-time, and work-study employees.

Participants at the workshop will:

1. Increase their understanding of key Human Rights terms and concepts in order to more
effectively prevent, recognize and respond to human rights related allegations;

2. Receive resources that will assist in enhancing inclusion at Humber; and
3. Receive Humber’'s Human Rights Policy.

To facilitate your attendance, training sessions will be offered throughout the 2014/2015 academic
year. The next available training session at the North and Lakeshore Campuses will be offered on
the following dates:

Friday, September 26, 2014 Wednesday, October 15, 2014
1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
North Campus, B308 North Campus, B308
Thursday, October 30, 2014 Thursday, November 6, 2014
9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
North Campus, B308 North Campus, B308
Tuesday, November 25, 2014 Monday, December 1, 2014
9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.
North Campus, B308 Lakeshore Campus, L1017
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Winter/Spring 2015

Friday, January 23, 2015 Monday, February 9, 2015
1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
North Campus, B308 North Campus, B308
Tuesday, March 3, 2015 Friday, March 20, 2015
1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
North Campus, B308 North Campus, B308

To register for the above sessions email candice.warner-barrow@humber.ca

Managers and Directors, if you wish to arrange a custom-designed training session for your
department please contact candice.warner-barrow@humber.ca
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